Features
■ Size: 11.8 mm diameter, 17.5 mm length
■ High power rating
■ High voltage range
■ RoHS compliant*
■            UL Recognized**
Applications
■ Industrial equipment/electronics

2097 Series High-Voltage 2-Electrode Gas Discharge Tube
Product Dimensions
How to Order
2097  -  xxx  -  D  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 100 = 1000 V
 120 = 1200 V
 140 = 1400 V
 160 = 1600 V
 200 = 2000 V
 220 = 2200 V
Contact Terminals
 D = M3
RoHS Compliancy
 LF =  RoHS Compliant Product
Packaging Specifi cations
Model 2097 ships standard bulk, 35 pcs. per tray; 3 trays per box
(105 units).
5.8 ± 0.2
(.228 ± .008)
7.3 ± 0.3
(.287 ± .012)
M3
17.4 ± 0.5
(.685 ± .020)
32.0 ± 1.0
(1.260 ± .039)
11.8 ± 0.2
(.465 ± .008)
DIA.
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
REV. E 09/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.